
WOMEN'S  215.0 RESULTS

Women's  215.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Lori Eversole Ottawa High School 193.0 140.0 0

2 Egypt  Nelson Ruskin High School 215.0 135.0 0

3 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 205.0 130.0 0

4 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 205.8 130.0 0

5 Harmony Garrison Horton Chargers 212.6 125.0 0

6 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 191.3 115.0 0

7 Zoe Englehart Mill Valley High School 193.0 115.0 0

8 ADDIE HERMRECK Basehor Linwood 195.6 115.0 0

9 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 207.0 115.0 0

10 Kelsey Hoekstra Shawnee Mission North High School 190.0 110.0 0

11 Olive Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 199.0 110.0 0

12 Nadia  Noor Atchison County Community HS 189.0 105.0 0

13 Avery Sutley Atchison County Community HS 199.0 105.0 0

14 ELIZABETH HAGEMESTER Basehor Linwood 184.6 100.0 0

15 Josie Sutley Atchison County Community HS 197.2 95.0 0

16 Anae Bolton Bonner Springs High School 198.4 80.0 0

17 Gabriella Schneider Lansing High School 207.8 75.0 0

18 Analise Santiago Lansing High School 191.0 70.0 0

19 Eden Aguilar Lansing High School 200.0 0 0

Women's  215.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Harmony Garrison Horton Chargers 212.6 290.0 0

2 Egypt  Nelson Ruskin High School 215.0 275.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Lori Eversole Ottawa High School 193.0 270.0 0

4 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 205.8 270.0 0

5 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 191.3 255.0 0

6 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 205.0 240.0 0

7 Olive Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 199.0 225.0 0

8 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 207.0 220.0 0

9 Nadia  Noor Atchison County Community HS 189.0 215.0 0

10 Kelsey Hoekstra Shawnee Mission North High School 190.0 215.0 0

11 Avery Sutley Atchison County Community HS 199.0 205.0 0

12 ELIZABETH HAGEMESTER Basehor Linwood 184.6 195.0 0

13 Josie Sutley Atchison County Community HS 197.2 190.0 0

14 Eden Aguilar Lansing High School 200.0 190.0 0

15 ADDIE HERMRECK Basehor Linwood 195.6 175.0 0

16 Zoe Englehart Mill Valley High School 193.0 160.0 0

17 Analise Santiago Lansing High School 191.0 155.0 0

18 Anae Bolton Bonner Springs High School 198.4 120.0 0

19 Gabriella Schneider Lansing High School 207.8 75.0 0

Women's  215.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kelsey Hoekstra Shawnee Mission North High School 190.0 160.0 0

2 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 205.0 155.0 0

3 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 191.3 145.0 0

4 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 207.0 140.0 0

5 Harmony Garrison Horton Chargers 212.6 140.0 0

6 Lori Eversole Ottawa High School 193.0 135.0 0

7 Josie Sutley Atchison County Community HS 197.2 125.0 0

8 Avery Sutley Atchison County Community HS 199.0 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Olive Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 199.0 125.0 0

10 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 205.8 125.0 0

11 Zoe Englehart Mill Valley High School 193.0 115.0 0

12 ADDIE HERMRECK Basehor Linwood 195.6 110.0 0

13 ELIZABETH HAGEMESTER Basehor Linwood 184.6 105.0 0

14 Nadia  Noor Atchison County Community HS 189.0 100.0 0

15 Egypt  Nelson Ruskin High School 215.0 100.0 0

16 Analise Santiago Lansing High School 191.0 90.0 0

17 Eden Aguilar Lansing High School 200.0 90.0 0

18 Anae Bolton Bonner Springs High School 198.4 80.0 0

19 Gabriella Schneider Lansing High School 207.8 70.0 0

Women's  215.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Harmony Garrison Horton Chargers 212.6 555.0 10

2 Lori Eversole Ottawa High School 193.0 545.0 8

3 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 205.0 525.0 6

4 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 205.8 525.0 4

5 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 191.3 515.0 2

6 Egypt  Nelson Ruskin High School 215.0 510.0 1

7 Kelsey Hoekstra Shawnee Mission North High School 190.0 485.0 0

8 Kelci Locke Riverton High School 207.0 475.0 0

9 Olive Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 199.0 460.0 0

10 Avery Sutley Atchison County Community HS 199.0 435.0 0

11 Nadia  Noor Atchison County Community HS 189.0 420.0 0

12 Josie Sutley Atchison County Community HS 197.2 410.0 0

13 ELIZABETH HAGEMESTER Basehor Linwood 184.6 400.0 0

14 ADDIE HERMRECK Basehor Linwood 195.6 400.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Zoe Englehart Mill Valley High School 193.0 390.0 0

16 Analise Santiago Lansing High School 191.0 315.0 0

17 Anae Bolton Bonner Springs High School 198.4 280.0 0

18 Eden Aguilar Lansing High School 200.0 280.0 0

19 Gabriella Schneider Lansing High School 207.8 220.0 0


